110.3.2024
V
alu
e L
E
D
 L
ig

OQTB Opaque Top & Bottom (No Up/Down Light)
Additional Options on PAGE 3 2
ORDER EXAMPLES
EX1: BSC-BN-16-LED15-CT4-80CRI-UNV-BK-BLD-REMT
EX2: BSC-RD-RE-21-LU10/LD10-CT5-80CRI-UNV-SV-CTB
EX3: BSC-AE-26-LED40-CT3-80CRI-UNV-BZ-CAXL2-EM20W
BASIC CLASS
SIZE DIMENSIONS
CENTER
WATTS
AVAILABLE
UP/DN
UP/DN WATTS
UP/DN
WATTS
Shield
Models
Only
11” 8¼”W X 11⅛”H x 4”D 10W NO N/A
5W UP
5W DN
13” 8¼”W X 13¼”H x 4”D 20W YES
5W UPB
5W DNB
5W UP
5W DN
16” 8¼”W X 16”H x 5½”D 20W YES
5W UPB
5W DNB
5W UP
5W DN
21” 9¼”W X 21”H x 5½”D 20W / 30W YES
5W UPB
5W DNB
10W UP
10W DN
26”A 12¼”W X 26¼”H x 7¼”D 40W / 60W YES
5W/10W/15W UPB
5W/10W/15W DNB
30W UP
30W DN
41”A 14”W X 41”H x 8½”D 60W YES
5W/10W/15W UPB
5W/10W/15W DNB
30W UP
30W DN
Note A: Total Max Wattage: 60W for 26” | 70W for 41” (includes Center Light with Uplight and/or Downlight)
Note B: Conduit Adapter Back Box Option Required (CA)
  M   L XL XL1 XL2 XL3
11 13 16 21 26 41
B
U